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201203050000
78340

03/05/2012
03:48:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
CATHY ANN

201203220000
98610

03/22/2012
08:33:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASHBY STACY

201203300001
08940

03/30/2012
09:47:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDONALD
REGINA

201203090000
82180

03/09/2012
08:52:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
CLINT C

201203130000
86050

03/13/2012
08:18:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILBERT
KENNETH

201203220000
98580

03/22/2012
08:02:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUCKHANON
JENNETTE L

201203140000
89570

03/14/2012
02:31:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
CHERRI
STRICKLAND

201203190000
93600

03/19/2012
10:46:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NICHOLAS
STEPHANIE

201203190000
93680

03/19/2012
11:17:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANTONIO
MARY ANNE
PARKS

201203300001
08930

03/30/2012
09:47:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
BRADLEY A

201203300001
10420

03/30/2012
01:21:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER
DONNA


