Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2012/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203050000 78340	03/05/2012 03:48:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON CATHY ANN						
201203220000 98610	03/22/2012 08:33:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASHBY STACY						
201203300001 08940	03/30/2012 09:47:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDONALD REGINA						
201203090000 82180	03/09/2012 08:52:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS CLINT C						
201203130000 86050	03/13/2012 08:18:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILBERT KENNETH						
201203220000 98580	03/22/2012 08:02:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUCKHANON JENNETTE L						
201203140000 89570	03/14/2012 02:31:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER CHERRI STRICKLAND						
201203190000 93600	03/19/2012 10:46:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NICHOLAS STEPHANIE						
201203190000 93680	03/19/2012 11:17:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANTONIO MARY ANNE PARKS						
201203300001 08930	03/30/2012 09:47:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN BRADLEY A						
201203300001 10420	03/30/2012 01:21:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER DONNA						